
 Timestamp Full Name Company Name  Mailing Address Phone Number  Email Address  Fax  Proposing as:  Select the following that apply: 
 8/19/2020 10:00:17  Steven Bohannon  PSI  3 Burwood Ln  5125298324  steve.bohannon@intertek.comNA  Asbestos Consultant 
 8/19/2020 10:00:18  Randall Sakai  Austin ISD  4000 S. IH 35 Frontage Road  5124148936  randall.sakai@austinisd.org 

 8/19/2020 10:00:58  Roy Dean Barnard  SI Mechanical, LLC  PO Box 1589  5125504812  deanb@simechanical.com  Subcontractor  Non-Minority Firm 

 8/19/2020 10:00:58  Yamini Banda  Majestic Services, Inc  8120 N.Ih 35, Austin Texas 78753  5125399423  Estimatingconst@gmail.com  5128363802 General contractor  HUB, MBE, WBE 

 8/19/2020 10:01:26  MIKE STOUT PERCHERON CONSTRUCTIONP O BOX 572 WIMBERLEY, TEXAS 78676  15128447166  MSOUT@PERCHERONCONST.COM  N/A  Non-Minority Firm 

 8/19/2020 10:01:38  Jason Martin BEC Austin  8320 Bee Caves Road  5124972851 jmartin@becaustin.com General Contractor  Non-Minority Firm 

 8/19/2020 10:03:54  Yamini  ASD consultants, Inc 8120 N Ih 35, ste.200, Austin, Texas 78753  5125399423 Estimatingconst@gmail.com  512-836-3802 General contractor  HUB, MBE 

 8/19/2020 10:11:49 cvogel@tectaamerica.comTecta America Austin LLC2319 Patterson Industrial Dr. Plugerville, TX 78660  5123890063  cvogel@tectaamerica.comcvogel@tectaamerica.comSub Contractor  Non-Minority Firm 

 8/19/2020 10:22:01  Christopher Reaves  DKC Construction Group  1205 Sheldon Cove  5129684044  creaves@dkccgroup.com  GC  Non-Minority Firm 

 8/19/2020 10:24:23  Simon Lucas HCS Inc. Commercial General Contractor  365 Wayside Drive, Waco, TX 76705  2548293200  bids@hcs-gc.com  2548293201  GENERAL  Non-Minority Firm 

 8/19/2020 10:29:05 Valerie Woods Balfour Beatty 1250 S. Capital of Texas Highway  5125879523 Vwoods@balfourbeattyus.com  Prime  Non-Minority Firm 

 8/19/2020 16:07:05  Yamini  ASD consultants, Inc 8120 N Ih 35, ste.200, Austin, Texas 78753  5125399423 Estimatingconst@gmail.com  512-836-3802 General contractor  HUB, MBE 

 8/19/2020 16:07:13  Yamini Banda  Majestic Services, Inc  8120 N.Ih 35, Austin Texas 78753  5125399423  Estimatingconst@gmail.com  5128363802 General contractor  HUB, MBE, WBE 

 8/19/2020 16:10:00  Morgan  Austin ISD  4000 S. IH 35 Frontage Road  5124142115  morgan.wright@austinisd.org 


